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District I 

STAFF 

Registration Finance Supply Newsletter Facility Coordinators 

 

Carolinas 

 

Bill & Mitzie Edwards 

25 Inglewood Cove 

Waynesville, NC 28786 

828-452-3885 
BillandMitzie@wmconnect.com 

 

 

 

 

Charles & Billie Roach 

99 Cannon Wood Drive 

Marion NC 28752 

828/652-2882 
roachves@charter.net 

 

Charles & Billie Roach 

99 Cannon Wood Drive 

Marion NC 28752 

828/652-2882 
roachves@charter.net 

 

Charles & Billie 

Roach 

99 Cannon Wood Dr. 

Marion NC 28752 

828/652-2882 
roachves@charter.net 

 

Florida 

 

John & Betty Jean Andrianoff 

5452 NW Briscoe Drive 

Port St Lucie, FL 34986-4045 

772-344-1911 
andriabj@bellsouth.net 
 

 

Marty & Lois Light 

764 Village Circle #117 

Venice FL 34292 

941- 412-9607 
LM10n10@aol.com 

 

 

 

Don & Dianne Murphy 

17923 Owen Drive 

Hudson, FL 34667-6634 

727-869-3920 
DDMurf@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Marty & Lois Light 

764 Village Circle 

#117 

Venice, FL 34292 

941-412-9607 
LM10n10@aol.com 

 

Michigan 

 

Fred & Barb Roush 

3780 Inspiration Lane 

Vermontville MI 49096 

517-852-0119 
barb426.roush@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

 

Orv & Lynn Erickson 

209 N. Church Box 456 

Potterville MI 48876 

517-645-2865 

oerickson@sbcglobal.net 
 

 

Rick & Deb Doud 

8959 Ottogan 

Holland, MI  49423 

616-748-9020 

Ricky.deb@hotmail.co

m 

 

Bob & Sandie Cain 

48721 Bridgeview Ct. 

Shelby Twp. MI 48315 

586-566-3086 

586-566-3986 (Cell) 
me_couple1981@yahoo.com  

There is an underscore 

between me and couple. 

 

Southeast: 

  Heinz & Dorothy Wernecke 

Kalamazoo: 

   Brian & Donna Zelner 

Saginaw: 

   Bill & Janis Hessler 

   Ed & Emily Kast              

Northern: 

   Bob & Karen Delanoy 

 

  

Mid- 

Atlantic 

 

Gene & Marlene Miller 

2105 Bressler Drive 

Wyomissing PA 19610 

610-678-3140 

mgmiller2105@verizon.net 
 

 

Jack & Sally Trump 

441  W. High Street 

Womelsdorf PA 19567 

610-589-2328 

trump@talon.net 
 

 
Dennis & Alice Heimbach 

33 Franklin St. 
Shillington, PA 19607-2772 

610-775-7539 

 

  
Mike & Karen Wagner 

450 W. High St. 

Womelsdorf, PA  19567 
KarenWagner@chi-east.org   

(Elverson w/e) 
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Area  Registration Finance Supply Newsletter Facility Coordinators 

 

National 

Capital 

 

Ron & Barbara Muller 

9904 Frank Tippett Road 

Upper Marlboro MD 20722 

301-868-0383 

301-319-4360 (Cell) 
r-bmuller@comcast.net 

 

  
Joe & Nancy Urban  

4158 Salem Bottom Road 

Westminster, MD 

    21157-8050 

410-635-3830 – home 

410-245-1464 – cell 

omaurban@comcast.net 

 

Bill & Toni Rehrig 

PO Box 234  

Joppa MD 21085 

410/679-2526 Email: 

whrehrig@yahoo.com  

 

Gaithersburg, MD: 

    Al & Arlene Fraser 

Norfolk, VA: 

   Jim & June Harvey 

 

 

 

 

 

 

New 

England 

 

 

 

 

Jake & Holly Jacobs 

148 Candlelight Drive 

Glastonbury  CT 06033 

860/633-0492 

hajajacobs@cox.net  

  

John & Cindi Vergauwen 

80 Chestnut Avenue 

Oakville CT 06779 

860/274-9834 

Jvergauwen@snet.net 

 

(NEW) 
Mark & Barbara Tschiegg 

16 Hillyer Way 

Granby, CT 06035 

860-844-8476 

tschiegg@aol.com 

 

Vic & Nancy Johnson 

(Southern CT News) 

 

(NEW) 
Bob & Linda McGurn 

47 Hunt Glen Drive 

Granby, CT 06035 

860-653-2173 

860-830-4871 (cell) 

860-658-0583 

(Church) 

Mcgurn@snet.net 

 

 

 

Ohio 

 

John & Robin Legan  

2325 Meadowood Blvd.  

Twinsburg, OH 44807 330-

425-2176  

 

 
Bob & Linda  Lancashire 

1225 Diamond St. NE 

Canton, OH 44721 
330-305-0388 

lanc2@att.net (NEW) 

 

 

 

 

Randy & Tammy Brown 

893 Richmond Rd. 

Painesville, OH 44077 

440-350-9139 
tjbrown73@scbglobal.net 

 

 

 

Position Open: 

Contact ALC for info 

 

 

Chris & Jeanette 

Ryman  

1129 Winchell Rd. 

Aurora, OH 44202 

330-562-548 

cjryman@alltel.net 

 

 

 

 

 

robin.legan@gmail.com 
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 Registration Finance Supply Newsletter Facility Coordinators 

 

Ontario 

 

 

Irene Glab  

325 Grandview Ave.,  

New Hamburg, Ont. 

Canada N0B 2G0 

519/662-1398  

ireneglab@golden.net  

 

Charlie & Nan Van 

Sickle 

Box 715 

Chesley Ontario Canada  

N0G 1L0 

519/363-3443 
charlie.vansickle@bmts.com 

 

Gary & Marilyn Wilk 

438 Grangewood Drive 

Waterloo Ontario 

Canada N2K 2E6  

519/884-3992  
garywilk1@rogers.com  

 

 

Frank & Marion Smith  

46 Wellington St. South 

Woodstock Ontario 

Canada N4S 3H3  

519/537-6898  

fax: 519/537-8756  

smithf@execulink.com  
 

 

 

Western 

PA 

 

Damon & Angel Rose 

2660 Country Club Dr. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

412-788-9432 

angelrosemk@msn.com 
 

 

 

Fred & Julie Schamber 

5095 Cherry Drive 

Murrysville PA 15668 

724/325-3166 
fjschamber@comcast.net 

 

 

Fred & Julie Schamber 

 

DVD couple 

Glenn & Lisa Yothers 
momyothers@comcast.net 

 

 

Fred & Julie Schamber 

 

Fred & Julie Schamber 

 

 


